Department of Health

Series 1114 State health plans

Accession #: 26920 Dates: Jul 01 1956 - Jun 30 1958

File Ranges: -
Series 1603 Radiation study radiological surveillance reports

Accession #: 26936 Dates: Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1974
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26937 Dates: Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1973
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26938 Dates: Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1970
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26939 Dates: Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1971
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26940 Dates: Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1973
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26941 Dates: Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1974
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26942 Dates: Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1971
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26943 Dates: Jan 01 1965 - Dec 31 1974
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26944 Dates: Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1973
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26945 Dates: Jan 01 1973 - Dec 31 1973
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26946 Dates: Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26947 Dates: Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26948 Dates: Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26949 Dates: Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26950 Dates: Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1968
File Ranges: -

Accession #: 26951 Dates: Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1968

File Ranges: -



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

26952

26953

26954

26955

26957

26958

26959

26960

26961

26962

26963

27068

27069

27070

27071

27166

27167

27168

27169

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969
Moab #9 Station - Richfield #07

Jan 01 1967

Dec 31 1970

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1967

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969

Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1974

Jan 01 1968 - Jun 22 1968

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1968

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1969



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

27170

27171

27172

27173

27174

27175

27176

27177

27178

27179

27180

27181

27182

27183

27184

27185

27186

27187

27188

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1970

1970

1970

1971

1966

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jul

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

01

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1968

1968

1969

1968

1967

1967

1970

1970

1970

1971

1973

1974



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 11571

Accession #:

Series 11682

Accession #:

Series 12117

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 14086

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

27189 Dates:

File Ranges:
27190 Dates:

File Ranges:
27191 Dates:

File Ranges:
27200 Dates:

File Ranges:
27201 Dates:

File Ranges:
27202 Dates:

File Ranges:
169529 Dates:

File Ranges:

Sheep radiation studies

27218 Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1964 -
Jan 01 1965 -
Jan 01 1969 -
Jan 01 1967 -
Jan 01 1968 -
Jan 01 1968 -
May 15 1969 -
May 06 1953 -

Rules, regulations, and standards

26921 Dates:

File Ranges:

Annual reports

26916 Dates:

File Ranges:
26917 Dates:

File Ranges:

Radiation studies

27203 Dates:

File Ranges:
27204 Dates:

File Ranges:
27205 Dates:

File Ranges:
27206 Dates:

File Ranges:
27207 Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1957 -
Jan 01 1898 -
Jan 01 1912 -
Jan 01 1952 -

ABERN - BARLOW

Jan 01 1953 -
SHEEP - THYRIOD

Jan 01 1961 -

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jul

Mar

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

THYRIOD - LEUKEMIA

Jan 01 1961 -

Dec

31

31

31

31

31

31

12

01

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

1971

1974

1973

1968

1968

1974

1968

1955

1957

1910

1958

1952

1979

1979

1979

LEUKEMIA - AGRICULTURAL EX

Nov 09 1954 -

Apr

03

1964

2 SHEEP HERD - SHEEP DEATHS



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

27208

27209

27210

27211

27212

27216

27217

27219

27220

27221

27222

27223

27224

27225

27226

27227

27228

27229

27230

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1953 - Dec 31 1979
BROWER - SHEEP STUDY

Jan 01 1979 - Dec 31 1979
SHEEP STUDY - SHEEP DOCUMENT

Jan 01 1979 - Dec 31 1979
CACTVALLY - L.A.

Jan 01 1976 - Dec 31 1979

Jan 01 1965 - Dec 31 1979
WASHINGTON D.C. - LAS VEGAS

Jan 01 1952 - Dec 31 1952
LARSON - ZIEGLER

Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1974
TASK FORCE - LETTERS

Jan 03 1953 - Jan 03 1955
SHEEP REPORTS - NEWS CLIPPING

Aug 20 1974 - Jan 03 1974
URANIUM DECONTA - MILL SITES

Jan 03 1974 - Jan 03 1975
URANIUM SITES - MOAB MILL

Jan 01 1977 - Dec 31 1977

MOAB URANIUM MI - GREEN RIVER ENG

Jan 03 1975 - Jan 03 1976
GREEN RIVER ENG - MEXICAN HAT

Jan 01 1977 - Dec 31 1979
MEXICAN HAT - MONTICELLO RADI

Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1969

Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1969

Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1980

Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1979
URANIUM TAILING - RADAN IN VICINI

Jan 01 1969 - Dec 31 1969

Aug 08 1972 - Jan 03 1979
BLANDING - SALT LAKE CITY



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

27231

27232

27233

27234

27235

27236

27237

27238

27239

27240

27241

27242

27243

27244

27245

27246

27247

27248

27249

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1979
WHITE MESA - IODINE IN MILD

Jan 01 1963 - Dec 31 1976

Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1980

Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1980
RADON - THYROID TRITUM

Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1980
LEUKEMIA DEATHS - UTAH-NEVADA STU

Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1968
NEVADA - DAIRY INDUSTRY

Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1980

Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1980

Apr 04 1973 - Jan 03 1968
HEALTH AND SAFE - CANCER

Jan 03 1968 - Jan 03 1979
CANCER STUDY - RADIATION HEALT

Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1965
RADIATION STUDY - POLLUTION COLOR

Jan 03 1965 - Jan 03 1979
COLORADO RIVER - GLADE MINE WAST

Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1974
GLADE MINE WAST - SHOOTERING CANY

Jan 03 1974 - Jan 03 1975
SHOOTERING CANY - WATER CHEMICAL

Jan 03 1975 - Jan 03 1979
WASTEWATER RADI - WASTE DISPOSAL

Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1979
WASTE DISPOSAL - X-RAY EXPERIMEN

Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1978
X-RAY EXPOSURE - X-RAY SYSTEMS

Jan 01 1977 - Dec 31 1979

Jan 01 1972 - Dec 31 1974
1-1440



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

27250

27251

27252

27253

27254

27255

27256

27257

27258

27259

27260

27261

27262

27263

27264

86577

86578

86579

86580

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1960
1440 - 3764

Jan 01 1960
3764 - 6103

Jan 01 1971

Dec

Dec

Dec

31

31

31

PLUTIONIUM - AIR QUALTIY

Jan 01 1975
Jan 01 1975
Jan 01 1975

13080 - 15380

Jan 01 1953

Jan 01 1953
17718 - 20043

Jan 01 1971
20043 - 22385

Jan 01 1974
22385 - 24740

Jan 01 1975
24740 - 27042

Jan 01 1975
27024 - 29324

Jan 01 1972
29324 - 31709

Jan 01 1972
31709 - 33943

Jan 01 1953
0-33943
Jan 01 1962

HOWELL - HARRIS

Jan 01 1962

HOWELL - HARRIS

Jan 01 1965

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

JACOBSEN - WINQUIST

Jan 01 1965

Dec

JACOBSEN - WINQUIST

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

1975

1975

1979

1975

1975

1975

1980

1980

1977

1977

1975

1976

1972

1980

1980

1965

1965

1965

1965



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

86581

86582

86583

86584

86585

86586

86587

86588

86601

86602

86603

86604

86605

86606

86607

86608

86625

86626

86627

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

STUDY LETTER - DON PRICE

Jan

Jan

STUDY LETTER

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

1965

1965

1967

1967

1965

1964

1964

1964

1970

1970

1975

1975

1964

1964

1944

1944

1944

1944

1962

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

- J.D. DIXON

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

1967

1967

1970

1970

1975

1972

1975

1975

1975

1975

1978

1978

1967

1967

1967

1967

1962

1962

1969

RADIO ACTIVE MI - MORBIDITY



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

86628

86629

86630

86631

86632

86686

86687

86688

86692

86693

86694

86695

86696

86697

86698

86699

86700

86701

86702

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Aug

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

14

Material for - Asso on Radio-

Jan 01 1962
Jan 01 1950
Jan 01 1950
Jan 01 1957
Jan 01 1957
Jan 01 1977
Jan 01 1977
Jan 01 1979
Sep 17 1969
Jan 01 1964
Jan 01 1964
Jan 01 1964
Jan 01 1966
Jan 01 1966
Jan 01 1965
Jan 01 1965
Jan 01 1965
Jan 01 1965
Jan 01 1965

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

PROVO - PAROWAN

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

1969

1978

1978

1970

1970

1978

1978

1982

1964

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1967

1967

1967

1967

1966



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

14089

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

86703

86704

86705

86706

86707

86708

86709

86710

86711

86712

86713

86714

86715

192556

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 01 1965 - Dec 31 1966
PROVO - PAROWAN

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1967
SALT LAKE - SALT LAKE

Jan 01 1967 - Dec 31 1967

Jan 01 1965 - Dec 31 1966
ROOSEVELT - LAB

Jan 01 1965 - Dec 31 1966

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1979
DR THOMPSON - BUREAU OF RADIA

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1979

Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1970

Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1970

Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1977

Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1977

Jan 01 1978 - Dec 31 1978

Jan 01 1978 - Dec 31 1978

Sep 17 1969 - Oct 31 1964
Morton Brown - Fallout Estima-

Utah Tumor Registry records

26934

26935

26956

27080

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 01 1951 - Dec 31 1953
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1951 - Jan 03 1953
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1951 - Dec 31 1953
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Apr 28 1952 - Apr 10 1952
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



Accession #: 27081 Dates: Jan 03 1952 - Jan 03 1952

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 164021 Dates: 1951 - 1953
File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Series 14096 Milk study records

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

14097

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

27072

27073

27074

27075

27076

27192

27193

27194

27195

27196

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 01 1956 - Dec 31 1962
489 - 489

Jan 01 1956 - Dec 31 1973
490 - 490

Jan 01 1962 - Dec 31 1973
491 - 491

Nov 15 1962 - Aug 06 1962
REPORT - MEMORANDUM

Aug 06 1962 - Apr 02 1968
MEMORANDUM - REPORT NCUI-101

Jan 01 1956 - Dec 31 1962
489 - 489

Aug 24 1964 - May 02 1965
SAMPLE 111 - RADIATION REPOR

Nov 15 1962 - Aug 06 1962
SAMPLING REPORT - MEMORANDUM

Jan 01 1962 - Dec 31 1973
491 - 491

Nov 01 1962 -  Jul
492 - 493

31 1973

Fetal trace metal study records

27077

27078

27079

27197

27198

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Oct 01 1972 - Jan 30 1973
SE-19 07.2 - SE-21 65.2

Apr 30 1973 - Apr 24 1973
495 Montoya 120 - 495 Young 1100

Jan 01 1962 - Dec 31 1973
493 - 493

Jan 03 1964 -
210365 Claudia -

May 11 1972

Jan 01 1972 - Dec 31 1972
494 - 494



Accession #: 27199 Dates: Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1972
File Ranges: 495 - 495



